
Individual
Company First Last Score

M5 Jody Johnson 97
Mechanical Reps Kaedan Bostwick 96
Robles1 Ryan Corley 93
Chesney Morales Justin Crippen 93
Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 93
Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 92
Robles1 Tom Quintero 92
Lone Star Paving Alex Flores 91
DSI (2nd Team) Clayton Henicke 91
Mechanical Reps Jacob Van Overborg 89
2M Lighting Zach Marrill 89
ISEC Stetson Isdale 88
Texas Biomed / Skanska Jake Massey 87
Beckwith Corey Perkins 87
Christus Adam Vega 87
HD White Cap Sonny Vinton 87
Lone Star Paving Sean West 86
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Cade Dugi 86
Baker Triangle Jon Randolph 86
Alterman Jon Atteberry 85
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Cody Byrom 85
2M Lighting Nate Nichols 85
Trane / Gillete AJ Holmes 85
The Demo Company Blake Beran 85
ERT Lighting Rhett Shirley 84
ERT Lighting Dean Koenning 84



Individual
ISEC Weston Scott 84
Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 83
The Demo Company Peter Surley 83
ISEC Jason McGarvie 82
DSI (2nd Team) David Rogers 82
Alterman Eloy Ramirez 81
Capital Electric John Warren 81
Keystone Concrete Chris Stanford 81
HD White Cap David Mechler 81
Myrex Mitchell McElroy 81
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Colby Skelton 81
Robles1 Adam Robles 81
Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 81
Northstar Demolition Rusty Young 80
Keystone Concrete Ruben Campos 80
Brandt John Solis 80
Sharp Glass Kyle Sharp 80
FSG Mark Coshal 79
Alterman Carlos Baylor 79
Alterman Boerne Jacobson 79
Ranger Excavation Cody Hogue 79
Capital Electric Donny Puente 79
Tejas Equipment Joe Garza 79
M5 Travis Gauntt 78
Northstar Demolition Kris Kidwell 78
Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 78
Chesney Morales Austin Worthy 78



Individual
River City Excavation Nathan Robertson 78
Brandt Gerald Brown 78
Trane / Gillete Mario Trejo 78
The Demo Company Ray Berard 77
WPM Joe Leoni 77
Texas Biomed / Skanska Jeremy Moreno 76
MGC Martin Nguyen 76
Myrex Ryan Sevcik 76
Sharp Glass Clint Sharp 76
Topside Contracting, LLC Joey Fernandez 75
Myrex Caden Fishbeck 75
Way Mechanical Jorge Molina 74
Capital Electric Wes Warren 74
Northstar Demolition Ewan McCauley 74
Team Mechanical Charlie Thomas 73
Topside Contracting, LLC Jason Fernandez 73
River City Excavation Scott Thompson 73
Robles1 Matthew Robles 73
Way Mechanical Justin Waltin 72
ERT Lighting Steve Tristan 72
ADT Juan De Hoyos 72
MGC Phillip Lassiter 72
Beckwith Gary Baldwin 71
Lasco John Quisenberry 71
DSI (2nd Team) John Zulaica 71
Beckwith Troy Banik 70
Christus Abel Briseno 70



Individual
ADT Sean Huntsman 70
Northstar Demolition GHOST 70
Chesney Morales Jason Walters 70
Big State Zach Erfurt 70
Team Mechanical Mitchell Patterson 69
River City Excavation Norvin Albert 69
Brandt Andrew Christopher 69
FSG Chris Perez 68
Ranger Excavation Jeff Caddell 68
Topside Contracting, LLC Roman Borrego 68
HD White Cap James King 68
Christus Robert Aguirre 67
Mechanical Reps Kyle Cicio 67
Brandt Andy Touchtone 67
WPM Mike Koch 67
Beckwith Stefan Schluter 66
Topside Contracting, LLC Jerry Fernandez 66
Keystone Concrete Arturo Acosta 66
Myrex Matthew Felcman 66
2M Lighting Doug Tripodo 66
Trane / Gillete Patrick Blische 66
ISEC Taylor Lucas 65
Big State Brandon Retzloff 65
Big State Quisto Morantes 65
2M Lighting Patrick Howard 65
HD White Cap Oscar Melendez 64
Alterman (2nd Team) Matt Lindstrom 62



Individual
Capital Electric Eloy Martinez 62
Chesney Morales Ryan Buba 62
FSG Kody Hardage 61
M5 Alek Htun 61
Mechanical Reps Mike Hermann 61
Lasco Taber Diaz 60
Team Mechanical Jacob Mangold 60
DSI (2nd Team) Dustin Perez 60
Tejas Equipment Alex Trinidad 59
Ranger Excavation Ira Hodges 58
ADT George Boone 58
Tejas Equipment Kyle Yeoman 58
Lasco Chris Montez 57
MGC Josh Neumeyer 57
River City Excavation Clayton Clower 56
Christus Joseph Casares 55
Trane / Gillete Steve Lyons 53
Alterman (2nd Team) Natalie Carrasco 51
Keystone Concrete Judd Carbee 51
Texas Biomed / Skanska Jose Ramirez 50
Alterman (2nd Team) Jesus Zelaya 50
Sharp Glass David Mauller 50
Ranger Excavation Oscar Gonzales 49
ElectraLink Jason Paralez 49
Lasco Juan Martinez 47
Tejas Equipment Cassidy Henk 47
Way Mechanical Billy Pierce 46



Individual
FSG Rafael Brambila 45
ERT Lighting Molly Shirley 45
ADT Chris Reeves 45
Sharp Glass Albert Ayala 45
ElectraLink Sam McDaniel 44
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Kirk Harrison 43
M5 Casey Neil 38
ElectraLink Van Maddox 36
Alterman (2nd Team) Melanie Cardenas 35
Way Mechanical Adrian Mumme 28
MGC Frank Villanueva 28
Texas Biomed / Skanska Gina Chapa 26
ElectraLink Robert Carrasco 23
The Demo Company Lauralynn Arrellano 18
DSI Brandon Jones 0
DSI Colton Haeglin 0



Team
Company First Last Score

Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 92
Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 78
Lone Star Paving Sean West 86
Lone Star Paving Alex Flores 91

347
Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 83
Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 93
Baker Triangle Jon Randolph 86
Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 81

343
Robles1 Adam Robles 81
Robles1 Matthew Robles 73
Robles1 Tom Quintero 92
Robles1 Ryan Corley 93

339
Alterman Jon Atteberry 85
Alterman Eloy Ramirez 81
Alterman Carlos Baylor 79
Alterman Boerne Jacobson 79

324
ISEC Stetson Isdale 88
ISEC Jason McGarvie 82
ISEC Weston Scott 84
ISEC Taylor Lucas 65

319



Team
Mechanical Reps Mike Hermann 61
Mechanical Reps Jacob Van Overborg 89
Mechanical Reps Kyle Cicio 67
Mechanical Reps Kaedan Bostwick 96

313
2M Lighting Nate Nichols 85
2M Lighting Patrick Howard 65
2M Lighting Zach Marrill 89
2M Lighting Doug Tripodo 66

305
DSI Brandon Jones 0
DSI Colton Haeglin 0
DSI (2nd Team) John Zulaica 71
DSI (2nd Team) Clayton Henicke 91
DSI (2nd Team) David Rogers 82
DSI (2nd Team) Dustin Perez 60

304
Chesney Morales Justin Crippen 93
Chesney Morales Austin Worthy 78
Chesney Morales Ryan Buba 62
Chesney Morales Jason Walters 70

303
Northstar Demolition Rusty Young 80
Northstar Demolition Ewan McCauley 74
Northstar Demolition GHOST 70
Northstar Demolition Kris Kidwell 78

302



Team
HD White Cap Sonny Vinton 87
HD White Cap David Mechler 81
HD White Cap James King 68
HD White Cap Oscar Melendez 64

300
Myrex Ryan Sevcik 76
Myrex Matthew Felcman 66
Myrex Caden Fishbeck 75
Myrex Mitchell McElroy 81

298
Capital Electric John Warren 81
Capital Electric Donny Puente 79
Capital Electric Wes Warren 74
Capital Electric Eloy Martinez 62

296
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Cody Byrom 85
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Colby Skelton 81
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Cade Dugi 86
Four Seasons Disposal (2nd Team) Kirk Harrison 43

295
Beckwith Corey Perkins 87
Beckwith Troy Banik 70
Beckwith Gary Baldwin 71
Beckwith Stefan Schluter 66

294



Team
Brandt John Solis 80
Brandt Andy Touchtone 67
Brandt Andrew Christopher 69
Brandt Gerald Brown 78

294
ERT Lighting Rhett Shirley 84
ERT Lighting Molly Shirley 45
ERT Lighting Dean Koenning 84
ERT Lighting Steve Tristan 72

285
Topside Contracting, LLC Jason Fernandez 73
Topside Contracting, LLC Joey Fernandez 75
Topside Contracting, LLC Roman Borrego 68
Topside Contracting, LLC Jerry Fernandez 66

282
Trane / Gillete Patrick Blische 66
Trane / Gillete Mario Trejo 78
Trane / Gillete Steve Lyons 53
Trane / Gillete AJ Holmes 85

282
Christus Adam Vega 87
Christus Robert Aguirre 67
Christus Abel Briseno 70
Christus Joseph Casares 55

279



Team
Keystone Concrete Chris Stanford 81
Keystone Concrete Arturo Acosta 66
Keystone Concrete Judd Carbee 51
Keystone Concrete Ruben Campos 80

278
River City Excavation Norvin Albert 69
River City Excavation Clayton Clower 56
River City Excavation Nathan Robertson 78
River City Excavation Scott Thompson 73

276
M5 Casey Neil 38
M5 Jody Johnson 97
M5 Travis Gauntt 78
M5 Alek Htun 61

274
The Demo Company Ray Berard 77
The Demo Company Peter Surley 83
The Demo Company Blake Beran 85
The Demo Company Lauralynn Arrellano 18

263
Ranger Excavation Cody Hogue 79
Ranger Excavation Ira Hodges 58
Ranger Excavation Jeff Caddell 68
Ranger Excavation Oscar Gonzales 49

254



Team
FSG Mark Coshal 79
FSG Chris Perez 68
FSG Rafael Brambila 45
FSG Kody Hardage 61

253
Sharp Glass Kyle Sharp 80
Sharp Glass Clint Sharp 76
Sharp Glass Albert Ayala 45
Sharp Glass David Mauller 50

251
ADT George Boone 58
ADT Chris Reeves 45
ADT Sean Huntsman 70
ADT Juan De Hoyos 72

245
Tejas Equipment Joe Garza 79
Tejas Equipment Cassidy Henk 47
Tejas Equipment Kyle Yeoman 58
Tejas Equipment Alex Trinidad 59

243
Texas Biomed / Skanska Gina Chapa 26
Texas Biomed / Skanska Jeremy Moreno 76
Texas Biomed / Skanska Jake Massey 87
Texas Biomed / Skanska Jose Ramirez 50

239



Team
Lasco Taber Diaz 60
Lasco Chris Montez 57
Lasco John Quisenberry 71
Lasco Juan Martinez 47

235
MGC Phillip Lassiter 72
MGC Josh Neumeyer 57
MGC Frank Villanueva 28
MGC Martin Nguyen 76

233
Way Mechanical Adrian Mumme 28
Way Mechanical Justin Waltin 72
Way Mechanical Billy Pierce 46
Way Mechanical Jorge Molina 74

220
Team Mechanical Mitchell Patterson 69
Team Mechanical Charlie Thomas 73
Team Mechanical Jacob Mangold 60

202
Big State Brandon Retzloff 65
Big State Quisto Morantes 65
Big State Zach Erfurt 70

200



Team
Alterman (2nd Team) Melanie Cardenas 35
Alterman (2nd Team) Matt Lindstrom 62
Alterman (2nd Team) Natalie Carrasco 51
Alterman (2nd Team) Jesus Zelaya 50

198
ElectraLink Van Maddox 36
ElectraLink Robert Carrasco 23
ElectraLink Sam McDaniel 44
ElectraLink Jason Paralez 49

152
WPM Mike Koch 67
WPM Joe Leoni 77

144



Awards

Company First Last Score Award

M5 Jody Johnson 97 1st

Mechanical Reps Kaedan Bostwick 96 2nd

Robles1 Ryan Corley 93 3rd

Company First Last Score Award

Lone Star Paving Scott Braune 92
Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 78
Lone Star Paving Sean West 86
Lone Star Paving Alex Flores 91

347
Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 83
Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 93
Baker Triangle Jon Randolph 86
Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 81

343
Robles1 Adam Robles 81
Robles1 Matthew Robles 73
Robles1 Tom Quintero 92
Robles1 Ryan Corley 93

339

Individual

1st
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2nd
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